T-Handles, LLTH
This T-handle will allow the enclosure to be easily opened
and limits access to unauthorized personnel through the
different locking options.
FEATURES
Description: T-handle with or without Ronis cylinder lock.
Material: Handle: plastic. Lock: steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.

Finish: Textured
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Key Type Key Code
Enclosure
Material
LLTH5602132EN 140mm 35mm 59mm Ronis 2132E Mild Steel
LLTH5603524EN 140mm 35mm 59mm Ronis 3524E Mild Steel
LLTH560N 140mm 35mm 59mm Ronis C21323 Mild Steel
LLTH5603121EN 140mm 35mm 59mm Ronis 3121E Mild Steel
LLTH560CEN 140mm 35mm 59mm Mild Steel
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause